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PUBLIC WORKS
(ANNUAL EXPENDITURE ON) IN EACH PROVINCIAL DISTRICT FROM 1905-6 TO 1909-10.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 6th July, 1910.
Ordered, "That there be laid before this Houee a return showing (1) the annual expenditure in each

provincial district upon railway-construction, (2) public buildings, (3) roads and bridges, and (4) other public
works, during the years ended the 31st March, 1906-10."—(Mr. J. Duncan.)
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Auckland.
Taranaki.

Hawke'a
Bay.

Wellington.
Marlborough.
]Nelson.

Westland.
Canterbury.
Otago.

Southland.

1905-6.Railway-construction Public
buildings...

Roads
and
bridges

Other
public
works

£ 118,24532,828 105,08153,690

£ 48,711 6,04248,707 2,171

t 27,8006,104 17,1444,774

£ 324,941 55,687 69,581 30,329
10,468574 9,4802,193

£ 85,770 11,76142,2285,605

£ 42,457 9,103 29,2073,112

£ 145,585 19,645 10,16128,353
«

£ 174,3758,571 29,123 34,114

£ 58,191 6,785 10,0805,998

Totals,
1905-6
...

1906-7.
Rail

way-construction
Public
buildings

...
Roads
and
bridges

Other
public
works Totals,

1906-7
...309,844 186,34049,438 121,88956,735 414,402

105,631
55,822
480,538
22,715

145,364
83,879
203,744
246,183
81,054

72,070 9,89435,686 5,270

20,288 12,717 18,1765,845
460,608 69,139 89,871 60,779

19,1761,9657,891 1,671

102,954 15,21837,990 10
.908

57,588 4,183 28,500 11,065
127,61831,212 8,168 19,574

220,680 19,38831,121 18,030
47,495 10,910 11,728 12,668

122,920
57,026
680,397
30,703
167

,070

101,336
186,572

289,219
82,801

1907-8.Railway-construction Public
buildings...Roads

and
bridges

Other
public
works Totals,

1907-8
...226,019 59,465 113,82770,475 469,786

71,175 10,06130,933 9,060

35,845 15,928 14,0206,739
444,823 55,87555,667 69,170
23,208 2,194 8,396 5,238

82,900 9,953 32,653 14,485
32,479 7,220 27,860 6,697

72,739 34,9527,187 31,019
206,507 24,047 28,511 20,484
40,6726,479 9,234 17,565

121,229
72,532
625,535
39,036

139,991
74,256

145,897
279,549
73,950

1908-9.Railway-construction Public
buildings...Roads

and
bridges

Other
public
works

338,003 82,758 188,02695,618
88,3486,224 45,4244,490

41,240 5,854 22,045 9,865
1,330,88573,676 102,40676,961

48,335 2,806 11,8683,519

123,191 10,45648,485 3,141

74,946 9,364 34,558 13,595
115,10360,785 15,29326,110

211,28529,558 15,451 16,148
36,972 5,033 24,754 20,859

Totals,
1908-9
...704,405704,405

144,486
79,004

1,583,988
66,528

185,273
132,463

217,291
272,442
87,618

1909-10.Railway-construction Public
buildings..Roads

and
bridges

Other
public
works

282,564 71,202 •127,762 87,496282,564 71,202 •127,762 87,496
184,125 11,67845,913 4,488

43,053 14,62225,214 16,352
141,97086,539 96,491 40,796

50,113 1,5887,471 1,718

196,207 10,96837,703 5,492

83,462 16,108 15,264 10,208
113,58325,040 10,67020,133
194,52433,123 34,160 11,466

31,2306,289 12,064 17,515

Totals,
1909-10

...569,024569,024
210,204
99,241
365,796
60,890
250,370

125,042
169,426

273,273
67,098

Grand
totals
for
five

years
I

2
2,467,4612,467,461

704,470
363,625
3,736,254

219,872
888,068
516,976
922,
930

1,360,666
392,521
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